LE RENOUVEAU
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE ECOUEN

20170805 - ECOUEN - JEUNES - LA COLLEGIALE

DU 05/08/17
engages : 27

LACHER : 10'50''00 CAT. PIGEONNEAUX Nbr. d'amat.
Num Nom Loc. No alu
1 HANOCQ PHILIPPE HORRUES 171063541
2 DE BOE PHILIPPE STEENKERQUE 171083006
3 HANOCQ PHILIPPE HORRUES 171063536
4 HANOCQ PHILIPPE HORRUES 171063515
5 DRAMAIX GEORGES JURBISE 171013723
6 METENS J-PAUL VIRGINAL 171082438
7 DE BOE PHILIPPE STEENKERQUE 171083030
8 HANOCQ PHILIPPE HORRUES 171063512
9 HANOCQ PHILIPPE HORRUES 171063539
10 HANOCQ PHILIPPE HORRUES 171063551
11 DE BOE PHILIPPE STEENKERQUE 171083031
12 LEDROIT ALAIN CASTEAU 171012575
13 BASCOURT NICOL. BR-L-COMTE 171083368
14 LEDROIT ALAIN CASTEAU 171012515
15 DRAMAIX-CARLIER LENS 171012368
16 DRAMAIX-CARLIER LENS 171019462
17 HANOCQ PHILIPPE HORRUES 171063507
18 HANOCQ PHILIPPE HORRUES 171063554
19 HANOCQ PHILIPPE HORRUES 171063550
20 HOGNE FRANCIS BR-L-COMTE 171082646
21 HANOCQ PHILIPPE HORRUES 171063513
22 DE BOE PHILIPPE STEENKERQUE 171028767
23 LEIBNER KATLINE GHLIN 171012972
24 METENS J-PAUL VIRGINAL 171082433
25 COURTOIS JACQ. C-N-D-L 171084070
26 LEFEBVRE RENE SOIGNIES 171084691
27 HOGNE FRANCIS BR-L-COMTE 171082660
28 BASCOURT NICOL. BR-L-COMTE 171083349
29 DRAMAIX GEORGES JURBISE 171013701
30 METENS J-PAUL VIRGINAL 171082445
31 HOGNE FRANCIS BR-L-COMTE 171082647
32 VANDENBORRE D REBECQ 171174877
33 HANOCQ PHILIPPE HORRUES 171063518
34 DE BOE PHILIPPE STEENKERQUE 171083017
35 COURTOIS JACQ. C-N-D-L 171084081
36 LAMBERT SYLVAIN NAAST 171082147
37 COURTOIS JACQ. C-N-D-L 171084085
38 LEDROIT ALAIN CASTEAU 171012518
39 LEDROIT ALAIN CASTEAU 171012557
40 ALHO JOAQUIN HORRUES 171062882
41 DRAMAIX-CARLIER LENS 171012371
42 DUMONCEAU SEB. HORRUES 171086312
43 METENS J-PAUL VIRGINAL 171082404
44 HANOCQ PHILIPPE HORRUES 171063549
45 SCREVE DENIS M-ST-JEAN 171012790
46 COURTOIS JACQ. C-N-D-L 171084084
47 HANOCQ PHILIPPE HORRUES 171063547
48 HANOCQ PHILIPPE HORRUES 171063555
49 VANDENBORRE D REBECQ 171086069
50 SIMON MICHEL QUENAST 172138389
51 COURTOIS JACQ. C-N-D-L 171084049
52 SCREVE DENIS M-ST-JEAN 171012793
53 BASCOURT NICOL. BR-L-COMTE 171083348
54 LEDROIT ALAIN CASTEAU 171012561
55 BASCOURT NICOL. BR-L-COMTE 171083301
56 DEVLAMINCQ AND HERCHIES 171012415
57 LEDROIT ALAIN CASTEAU 171012531
58 LEDROIT ALAIN CASTEAU 171012506
59 HANOCQ PHILIPPE HORRUES 171063524
60 LEDROIT ALAIN CASTEAU 171012510
61 BASCOURT NICOL. BR-L-COMTE 171083330
62 DEVLAMINCQ AND HERCHIES 171012441
63 DEVLAMINCQ AND HERCHIES 171012433
64 PALGEN MICHEL TUBIZE 171139639
65 COURTOIS JACQ. C-N-D-L 171084099
66 BASCOURT NICOL. BR-L-COMTE 171083303
67 DRAMAIX GEORGES JURBISE 171013730
68 LAMBERT SYLVAIN NAAST 171082177
69 LEONARD P & F TUBIZE 171139546
70 BASCOURT NICOL. BR-L-COMTE 171083371
71 BASCOURT NICOL. BR-L-COMTE 171083324
72 HOGNE FRANCIS BR-L-COMTE 171082671
73 HOGNE FRANCIS BR-L-COMTE 171082637
74 HOGNE FRANCIS BR-L-COMTE 171082679
75 VERCHELDEN DID. TUBIZE 171082469
76 ALHO JOAQUIN HORRUES 171085173
77 HANOCQ PHILIPPE HORRUES 171063522
78 DRAMAIX-CARLIER LENS 171019445
79 DRAMAIX-CARLIER LENS 171012377
80 COURTOIS JACQ. C-N-D-L 171084089
81 SIMON MICHEL QUENAST 172142564
82 SIMON MICHEL QUENAST 171135395
83 PALGEN MICHEL TUBIZE 171139632
84 LEDROIT ALAIN CASTEAU 171012529
85 LEDROIT ALAIN CASTEAU 171012534
86 LEGRAND R& ALEX MSJ] 171012480
87 LEFEBVRE RENE SOIGNIES 171084688
88 SIMON MICHEL QUENAST 171135402
89 VERCHELDEN DID. TUBIZE 171082905
90 BASCOURT NICOL. BR-L-COMTE 171083313
91 METENS J-PAUL VIRGINAL 171082444
92 BASCOURT NICOL. BR-L-COMTE 171083369
93 VERCHELDEN DID. TUBIZE 171082463
94 BASCOURT NICOL. BR-L-COMTE 171083360

Marq.

16/ 28 13.
10/ 10 13.
10/ 28 13.
7/ 28  13.
1/ 12 12.
6/ 23  13.
2/ 10 13.
3/ 28 13.
24/ 28 13.
1/ 28 13.
5/ 10 13.
30/ 37 13.
4/ 41 13.
3/ 37 13.
5/ 24 13.
2/ 24  13.
17/ 28 13.
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H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

.290
.539
.180
.230
.071
.450
.079
.120
.220
.300
.029
.200
-590
.270
.410
.470
.280
.310
.350
.059
.460
.129
.569
.240
.060
.531
.389
.090
.341
.140
.529
.510
.260
.439
.030
.570
.050
.230
.230
.275
.320
.370
.360
.430
.140
.010
.500
.510
.280
.120
.130
.260
.010
.100
.030
.350
.150
.170
.090
.230
.170
.480
.510
.420
.410
.430
.471
.500
.361
.500
.590
.389
.529
.579
.248
.004
.520
.050
.070
.100
.270
.290
.300
.130
.180
.509
171
.590
.398
.540
.560
.150
.068
.210
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2
3
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2
4
5
6
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Vitesse

1536.
1531.
1516.
1515.
1513.
1508.
1508.
1507.
1505.
1503.
1498.
1498.
1497.
1497.
1496.
1495.
1493.
1493.
1492.
1491.
1490.
1486.
1483.
1481.
1479.
1476.
1475.
1475.
1474.
1473.
1473.
1473.
1473.
1471.
1469.
1469.
1468.
1465.
1465.
1464.
1464.
1461.
1460.
1460.
1459.
1459.
1458.
1458.
1457.
1457.
1457.
1456.
1456.
1456.
1456.
1456.
1456.
1455.
1455.
1454,
1454.
1453.
1453.
1452.
1452.
1450.
1450.
1449,
1449,
1448.
1447 .
1446.
1443.
1443.
1440.
1439.
1438.
1437.
1437.
1437.
1436.
1435.
1435.
1435.
1434.
1434.
1432.
1431.
1429.
1429.
1428.
1425.
1425.
1424.

8227
9314
7767
8736
7394
6269
1869
04
2469
8221
6625
5299
774
2258
2882
1612
5427
015
3191
7764
3821
7011
4591
8675
0435
6678
9009
5663
3453
6509
5334
3907
0711
4348
0819
0314
7383
2614
2614
8549
824
4879
3627
0013
0805
0789
832
6606
7647
467
027
9572
9543
9469
6295
0904
0723
7248
6459
6729
3406
7463
2072
3982
2683
0965
0946
7995
4342
9664
5074
1144
8414
037
9539
4552
6281
773
419
3191
0965
7877
6933
6462
7968
772
2521
1255
3828
1187
9467
8116
2624
8695

Heure -800



VANDENBORRE D
VANDENBORRE D
VANDENBORRE D
COURTOIS JACQ.
COURTOIS JACQ.
VANDENBORRE D
LEDROIT ALAIN
HOGNE FRANCIS
LEDROIT ALAIN
HOGNE FRANCIS
MOL FRANCIS
HOGNE FRANCIS
LEDROIT ALAIN
LEFEBVRE RENE
HOGNE FRANCIS
METENS J-PAUL
COURTOIS JACQ.
DRAMAIX GEORGES
MOL JEAN-MARIE
BASCOURT NICOL.
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
DE BOE PHILIPPE
PALGEN MICHEL
LEDROIT ALAIN
MOL JEAN-MARIE
LEGRAND R& ALEX
LEDROIT ALAIN
METENS J-PAUL
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
VANDENBORRE D
VANDENBORRE D
LEGRAND R& ALEX
LAMBERT SYLVAIN
LAMBERT SYLVAIN
LAMBERT SYLVAIN
DEVLAMINCQ AND
VANDENBORRE D
LEDROIT ALAIN
BASCOURT NICOL.
BASCOURT NICOL.
BASCOURT NICOL.
LAMBERT SYLVAIN
COURTOIS JACQ.
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
LAMBERT SYLVAIN
LAMBERT SYLVAIN
ALHO JOAQUIN
BASCOURT NICOL.
LAMBERT SYLVAIN
HOGNE FRANCIS
LAMBERT SYLVAIN
PALGEN MICHEL
VANDENBORRE D
LAMBERT SYLVAIN
VANDENBORRE D
DUMONCEAU SEB.
VANDENBORRE D
VANDENBORRE D
DEMARBAIX JOSE
METENS J-PAUL
LEIBNER KATLINE
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
BASCOURT NICOL.
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
BASCOURT NICOL.
LEONARD P & F
METENS J-PAUL
MOL JEAN-MARIE
PALGEN MICHEL
VANDENBORRE D
LAMBERT SYLVAIN
LEGRAND R& ALEX
LEGRAND R& ALEX
SIMON MICHEL
COURTOIS JACQ.
SIMON MICHEL
HANOCQ PHILIPPE
VANDENBORRE D
LEGRAND R& ALEX
BASCOURT NICOL.
GREER CHRISTIAN
DUMONCEAU SEB.
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
BASCOURT NICOL.
BASCOURT NICOL.
DEMARBAIX JOSE
ALHO JOAQUIN
VANDENBORRE D
ALHO JOAQUIN
LEDROIT ALAIN
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
VERCHELDEN DID.
DRAMAIX GEORGES

REBECQ
REBECQ
REBECQ
C-N-D-L
C-N-D-L
REBECQ
CASTEAU
BR-L-COMTE
CASTEAU
BR-L-COMTE
NEUFVILLES
BR-L-COMTE
CASTEAU
SOIGNIES
BR-L-COMTE
VIRGINAL
C-N-D-L
JURBISE
SILLY
BR-L-COMTE
LENS
STEENKERQUE
TUBIZE
CASTEAU
SILLY

MSJ
CASTEAU
VIRGINAL
HORRUES
REBECQ
REBECQ

MSJ

NAAST
NAAST
NAAST
HERCHIES
REBECQ
CASTEAU
BR-L-COMTE
BR-L-COMTE
BR-L-COMTE
NAAST
C-N-D-L
LENS

NAAST
NAAST
HORRUES
BR-L-COMTE
NAAST
BR-L-COMTE
NAAST
TUBIZE
REBECQ
NAAST
REBECQ
HORRUES
REBECQ
REBECQ
M-ST-JEAN
VIRGINAL
GHLIN

LENS
BR-L-COMTE
LENS
BR-L-COMTE
TUBIZE
VIRGINAL
SILLY
TUBIZE
REBECQ
NAAST

MSJ

MSJ
QUENAST
C-N-D-L
QUENAST
HORRUES
REBECQ

MSJ
BR-L-COMTE
VIRGINAL
HORRUES
LENS
BR-L-COMTE
BR-L-COMTE
M-ST-JEAN
HORRUES
REBECQ
HORRUES
CASTEAU
LENS
TUBIZE
JURBISE
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171086016
171086076
171086099
171084088
171084075
171174889
171012504
171082668
171012540
171082666
171084634
171082651
171012524
171084662
171082635
171082449
171084053
171013750
171087501
171083333
171012394
171083003
171139641
171012533
171087921
171012472
171012541
171082415
171063516
171086019
171086013
171012471
171082122
171082125
171082128
171012451
171086043
171012523
171083365
171083314
171083316
171082129
171084062
171012343
171082101
171082143
171085171
171083335
171082151
171108263
171082150
171139754
171086034
171082168
171086056
171085224
171086080
171086073
171035525
171082421
171012986
171014835
171083355
171012399
171083358
171139530
171123521
171087506
171139640
171174879
171082138
171012478
171012462
172142563
171084043
171135393
171063546
171086060
171012477
171083307
171082532
171086301
171012379
171083375
171083332
171012665
171062886
171086098
171085169
171012514
171012376
171082472
171013751

3/ 56  13.
56/ 56 13.
30/ 56 13.
38/ 60 13.
7/ 60  13.
51/ 56 13.
19/ 37 13.
24/ 29 13.
6/ 37 13.
5/ 29 13.
4/ 7 13.
10/ 29 13.
11/ 37 13.
1/ 9 13.
8/ 29 13.
10/ 23 13.
20/ 60 13.
10/ 12 13.
4/ 10 13.
32/ 41 13.
22/ 24 13.
8/ 10  13.
4/ 10 13.
18/ 37 13.
3/ 10 13.
14/ 17 13.
4/ 37  13.
19/ 23 13.
15/ 28 13.
14/ 56 13.
4/ 56  13.
17/ 17 13.
9/ 45  13.
16/ 45 13.
5/ 45  13.
14/ 26 13.
17/ 56 13.
31/ 37 13.
22/ 41 13.
6/ 41  13.
1/ 41 13.
4/ 45  13.
3/ 60 13.
15/ 24 13.
13/ 45 13.
14/ 45 13.
8/ 12 13.
21/ 41 13.
44/ 45 13.
21/ 29 13.
32/ 45 13.
8/ 10 13.
18/ 56 13.
31/ 45 13.
2/ 56  13.
4/ 13 13.
22/ 56 13.

Pge p

.010
.050
.060
.380
.400
.190
.380
.149
-390
.189
.083
.209
.440
.441
.399
.160
.470
.301
.153
.530
.460
.159
.370
.140
.563
.509
.200
.440
.370
.290
.340
.239
.040
.060
.060
.110
.010
.030
.270
.390
.470
.440
.530
.530
.070
.110
.272
.240
.200
.029
.260
.100
.250
.340
.440
.210
.440
.470
.310
.260
.439
.550
.260
.570
.310
.451
.530
.152
.140
.310
.280
.489
.509
.270
.500
.370
.100
.180
.489
.580
.130
.130
.000
.480
.060
.220
.099
.140
.309
.510
.060
.189
.531

- LA COLLEGIALE

N

N
ONOOOOOOOOOOOOHOOOOOHRFOOOOOOOOOOHOOOOOOOOOOHOOOOOOOOOOOCOOOOCOOHFHOOOOOROOOFROOOOOOROORRORORFEOOOOO0OO0O

ROOOUVIOUIOOOOOOO0OO0OOOOO0OOOOOO0OOWOHOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOUIOOOOOOO0OOOOO0OO0OOCOOO0OOOOOWOOOOOWHOOOROORODOOODOOOOOO

3 1424.
4 1423.
5 1423.
8 1422.
9 1422.
6 1421.
11 1421.
7 1421.
12 1421.

1420.
206180  1420.
9 1420.
13 1420.
3 1418.
10 1417.
6 1416.
10 1411.
4 1411.
210613 1411.
12 1410.
6 1410.
6 1409.
3 1407.
14 1405.
2 1404.
2 1404.
15 1404.
7 1403.
17 1402.
7 1402.
8 1401.
3 1399.
3 1398.
4 1398.
5 1398.
4 1397.
9 1397.
16 1397.
13 1396.
14 1394.
15 1393.
6 1392.
11 1391.
7 1389.
7 1389.
8 1388.
3 1388.
16 1387.
9 1387.
11 1386.
10 1386.
4 1385.
10 1385.
11 1384.
11 1382.
2 1378.
12 1374.
13 1373.
201242 1373.
8 1371.
2 1370.
8 1369.
17 1369.
9 1369.
18 1369.
2 1367.
9 1367.
3 1365.
5 1359.
14 1359.
12 1358.
4 1357.
5 1357.
5 1356.
12 1355.
6 1355.
18 1352.
15 1352.
6 1348.
19 1348.
222237  1345.
3 1344,
10 1341.
20 1341.
21 1338.
2 1338.
4 1337.
16 1337.
5 1334.
17 1334.
11 1331.
4 1329.
5 1286.

5948
9924
8372
8506
5184
8607
2931
2551
1225
6258
579
316
2902
1947
3475
7483
7029
1782
0951
582
359
1207
657
4163
6672
6398
4359
5807
8097
428
6851
2525
8944
5848
5848
9227
7185
4453
2707
465
2667
6723
7909
4725
1098
4994
0343
7349
114
4222
1919
5223
5202
9582
7963
2588
2464
8217
5062
4111
5868
9703
8145
6585
084
9463
5989
3737
8131
2532
7873
44
137
5343
8198
1412
9554
7754
3184
1156
1219
3585
4324
1318
6343
3388
9067
045
9525
4514
5358
8389
8355



